SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT
MONTH 3, ENDING FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 17, 2023
TRADITIONAL SCHOOLS

Page 1



A M Winn Elementary K-8 Waldorf
Albert Einstein MS

Alice Birney Waldorf-Inspired K8
California MS

Capital City School

Fern Bacon MS

Genevieve Didion Elementary
Home/Hospital

John H. Still K-8

John Morse Therapeutic Center
Leonardo da Vinci K - 8 School
Miwok MS

Rosa Parks K-8 School

Sam Brannan MS

School of Engineering and Science

35
285
46
340
23
302
56
27
134

60
637
198
171
126

SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT

MONTH 3, ENDING FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 17, 2023

33
305
55
401
32
319
58
12
142

42
522
208
163
117

TRADITIONAL SCHOOLS
68 2
590 14
101 1
741 16
55 0
621 28
114 0
39 0
276 13
0 12
102 11
1,159 17
406 16
334 40
243 2

70
604
102
757

55
649
114

39
289

12
113

1,176
422
374
245

PERCENTAGE
FOR THE
MONTH

91.24%
92.39%
92.88%
91.92%
91.93%
92.21%
96.49%
100.00%
90.82%
89.91%
95.30%
94.14%
90.55%
89.97%
95.48%

Cum Attd

Days/55
2023-2024
65.02
567.16
95.89
701.53
52.44
601.89
111.18
6.78
267.62
10.75
106.00
1121.02
386.16
343.18
229.46

91.50%
93.24%
93.86%
92.86%
89.68%
92.83%
97.13%
100.00%
92.53%
86.78%
95.54%
94.92%
91.07%
90.82%
94.97%
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SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT
MONTH 3, ENDING FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 17, 2023
TRADITIONAL SCHOOLS

PERCENTAGE
FOR THE
MONTH
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Bowling Green McCoy
Bowling Green-Chacon
George W. Carver SAS

Kdgn

48
47

Grades 1-3

164
133

SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT
MONTH 3, ENDING FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 17, 2023
CHARTER SCHOOLS

Grades 4-6 Grades 7-8 Grades 9-12

170 0

0
136 0 0
0 0 162

PERCENTAGE
FOR THE
MONTH
2023-2024  2023-2024 PERCENTAGE
Actual 2023-2024
Attendance
7 389 92.33% 360.15 93.66%
6 322 95.41% 306.24 95.44%
10
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SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT
MONTH 3, ENDING FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 17, 2023
ADULT EDUCATION SCHOOLS

CONCURRENT OTHER TOTAL CONCURRENT  OTHER TOTAL
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A M Winn Elementary K-8 Waldorf
Abraham Lincoln El

Alice Birney Waldorf-Inspired K8
Bret Harte Elementary

Caleb Greenwood

Camellia Basic Elementary
Capital City School

Caroline Wenzel Elementary
Cesar Chavez ES
Crocker/Riverside Elementary
David Lubin Elementary

Earl Warren Elementary

Edward Kemble Elementary

SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT

MONTH 3, ENDING FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 17, 2023
GRADE BY GRADE ENROLLMENT

Kdgn

39
62
47
24
66
44

36

81
46
47
96

Grade 1
34
74
42
24
57
48
13
25

0
95
48
47
98

Grade 2
36
70
47
24
79
42

7
24
0
90
67
49
117

Grade 3
36
64
48
23
64
43
10
21

0
97
70
63

113

Grade 4
49
78
58
13
71
40
15
26

125
98
52
60

0

Grade 5
31
76
59
19
83
52
15
29

113
83
63
62

0

Grade 6
50
83
50
22
68
55
29
26

120
89
62
57

0

275
507
351
149
488
324

95
187
358
633
408
385
424
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SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT
MONTH 3, ENDING FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 17, 2023
CUMULATIVE TOTAL ABSENCES

Page 8



SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT
MONTH 3, ENDING FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 17, 2023

CUMULATIVE TOTAL ABSENCES

MIDDLE TOTAL ENROLLMENT | TOTAL ABSENCES ACTUAL DAYS OF DAYS ENROLLED PERCENTAGE OF ATTENDANCE
ATTENDANCE

A M Winn Elementary K-8 Waldorf 70 332 3,576 3,908 91.50%
Albert Einstein MS 604 2,263 31,194 33,457 93.24%
Alice Birney Waldorf-Inspired K8 102 345 5,274 5,619 93.86%
California MS 757 2,965 38,584 41,549 92.86%
Capital City School 55 332 2,884 3,216 89.68%
Fern Bacon MS 649 2,556 33,104 35,660 92.83%
Genevieve Didion Elementary 114 181 6,115 6,296 97.13%
Home/Hospital 39 0 373 373 100.00%
John H. Still K-8 289 1,188 14,719 15,907 92.53%
John Morse Therapeutic Center 12 90 591 681 86.78%
Leonardo da Vinci K - 8 School 113 272 5,830 6,102 95.54%
Miwok MS 1,176 3,300 61,656 64,956 94.92%
Rosa Parks K-8 School 422 2,083 21,239 23,322 91.07%
Sam Brannan MS 374 1,909 18,875 20,784 90.82%
School of Engineering and Science 245 668 12,620 13,288 94.97%
Success Academy K-8 12 43 282 325 86.77%
Umoja International Academy 300 1,628 15,097 16,725 90.27%
Will C Wood MS 674 2,467 34,186 36,653 93.27%
TOTAL 6,007 22,622 306,199 328,821 93.12%
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American Legion HS

Arthur A. Benjamin Health Prof
C K McClatchy HS

Capital City School

Hiram W Johnson HS
Home/Hospital

John F Kennedy HS

Luther Burbank HS

Rosemont HS

School of Engineering and Science
Umoja International Academy

153
182
2,423
196
1,593
64
1,781
1,518
1,499
285
180

SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT

MONTH 3, ENDING FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 17, 2023

CUMULATIVE TOTAL ABSENCES

1,863
1,185
8,668
3,061
8,474

7,488
7,407
7,022
838
514

6,915
8,896
125,543
7,383
78,432
633.00
91,476
77,415
75,256
15,022
9,469

8,778
10,081
134,211
10,444
86,906
633.00
98,964
84,822
82,278
15,860
9,983

78.78%
88.25%
93.54%
70.69%
90.25%
100.00%
92.43%
91.27%
91.47%
94.72%
94.85%
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40,000

35,000

30,000

25,000

20,000

15,000

10,000

5,000

Elementary Middle High Total Variance Dependent Non-Public Independent Adult Ed.
Charter Schools Charter
= Month 1 9/22/2023 18,981 6,010 10,860 35,851 0 1,483 232 4,216 490
= Month 2 10/20/2023 19,042 6,021 10,994 36,057 206 1,476 232 4,288 439
m Month 3 11/17/2023



